LOCATION:
OWNER:

MEASURES:

APPLICATION No.:_
N.W. Cor. 529 Mill & Rockdale Ave.

Public Service Eled Co.

3/4"

N from Mill

E from W line Rockdasel Ave.
S from N line House

19246

786 fte
9.0 fte
8.4 fto




METER HISTORY I CHARGE OUTS

DATE | SET |sizE ‘ L I5R f ! , ! REMARKS
ouT ‘

8-28-44 3/4 King 173908




