	AF	TAP CLEARED					
LOCATION:_	N.W. Cor. 529 Mill & R			DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
	Public Service Eled Co						
MEASURES:	3/4**		-				
	N from	Mill Dealers Array	78.6 ft. 9.0 ft.				
		Rockdael Ave.	8.4 ft.				
	INACTNE	SER					
	1. NICOTIVE						
				3			

METER HISTORY									CHARGE OUTS	
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST	TEST REMARKS		
8-28-44			King	173908				197		
		-								
						-				
							7 10 10			